

KOZHIKODE BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association,

Recognized by Kozhikode Dist. Sports Council

Ariyil House, Madavoor Post Post, Calicut 673585

Ph:+91 9562848568 Web:www.calicutbaseball.com

Email: calicutbaseball@gmail.com

Income & Expenditure Account of the 19th Kozhikode District Senior Baseball Championship 2022-23 held on 12th March 2023 at Govt College, Madapally

Receipt No.	Income	Rs	Rs	Expenditure	Rs	Rs
	By grand received from Kozhikode district Sports council		0	To conduct of Senior District Championship 2022-23		5815
	By District championship entry fee		600	To Playing ball – 2	1100	
91	By Diamond Fielders	200				
92	By Nine Strikers Academy	200		To Ground Marking	540	
93	By MJHSS Elettil	100		To Officials food - Refreshments	850	
94	By St Antonys GHSS	100		To Medals & Mementoes `	1400	
	By New players Reg. Fee - 7		1400	To printing and photocopy	125	
91	By Diamond Fielders	1400		To Certificate Printing	1800	
	By Inter Club Change Fee - 24		2400	To KBA State championship Entry fee		500
92	By Nine Strikers	600				
93	By Diamond Fielders	1800				
	By Advances By Secretary		5127	To KBA players registration fee to state		700
				By Inter Club Change Fee		2400
				To miscellaneous		112
	Total		9527	Total		9527

Rupees Nine Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Seven Only



Smt SINDHU SHIJO
HON.TREASURER

S

ANEES.A Hon.Secretary,KDBA